
Opera inCinema

The newest productions from the world’s most famous opera houses, ballet companies 
and festivals, presented in high-definition and surround sound.

For more information:  www.operaincinema.com  www.balletincinema.com  www.wehrenberg.com
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Thu, oct 1, 7:00pm & Sun, Oct 4, 1:00pm 

Thu, Oct 15, 7:00pm & Sun, Oct 18, 1:00pm

Thu, Oct 29, 7:00pm & Sun, Nov 1, 1:00pm

Thu, Nov 12, 7:00pm & Sun, Nov 15, 1:00pm

Thu, Nov 19, 7:00pm & Sun, Nov 22, 1:00pm

Mon, Dec 7, 11:00am & 6:30pm encore (Chesterfield, MO Galaxy only)  

Thu, Dec 17, 7:00pm & Sun, Dec 20, 1:00pm 

Tue, Dec 22, 1:00pm & 6:30pm encore (Chesterfield, MO Galaxy only)

La BohÈme, Puccini

I Puritani, Bellini

Swan Lake, Tchaikovsky

Eugene Onegin, Tchaikovsky

The Nutcracker, Tchaikovsky

LIVE: Carmen, Bizet

Così Fan Tutte, Mozart

LIVE: Il Trovatore, Verdi

A film by Robert Dornhelm 

Teatro Comunale, Bologna, Italy

MARIINSKY Ballet, St. Petersburg, Russia

Bolshoi Opera at L’Opera de Paris, France

MARIINSKY Ballet, St. Petersburg, Russia

Teatro alla Scala, Milan, Italy

Salzburg Festival, Austria

Gran Teatre del Liceu, Barcelona, Spain


